
Table 7
  

Courses Offered to Graduate Students in the Past Three Years
Film Studies, Carleton University

  

Course Title 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 Instructor(1) Sessions

FILM2608
FILM3206
FILM3505
FILM3701
FILM4001
FILM4002
 
FILM4201
 
FILM4501
FILM4800
 
FILM4901
 
FILM5000
 
 
FILM5001
 
 
FILM5002
 
 
FILM5209
FILM5500
 
FILM5506
FILM5601
FILM5801
FILM5805
FILM5908
 
 
FILM5909
 
 
FILM5910
 

History of World Cinema
Topics in American Cinema
Asp of Film History & Theory
Animation/Experimental
Research&Critical Methodologie
Topics in Audio-Visual Culture
 
Topics in National Cinemas
 
Topics in Film Theory
Archival/Curatorial Practice
 
Special Topic
 
Dir. in Film Theory & History
 
 
Directed Readings & Research
 
 
Special Topics
 
 
Crit. Persp. on Cdn Cinema
Advanced Film Analysis
 
Topic,Culture,Identi&Represent
Studies in Genre
Graduate internship
Professional workshops
Research essay
 
 
M.A. Thesis
 
 
M.A. Comprehensive examination
 

 
 

3G/53U
 
 

5G(4)/14U
 

4G/19U
 
 
 
 

3G/15U
 

9G/0U
 
 

4G/0U
 
 

10G/0U
 
 

1G/0U
9G/0U

 
 

12G/0U
 
 
 
 
 

22G/0U
 
 
 
 

1G/69U
1G/43U
2G/48U
1G/31U
1G/21U

 
 

1G/14U
 
 

1G/20U
 

2G/14U
 

6G/0U
 
 

5G/0U
 
 

5G/0U
 
 
 

4G/0U
 

3G(2)/1U
 

6G/0U
6G/0U
2G/0U

 
 

30G/0U
 
 

2G/0U
 

 
 
 
 

1G/17U
4G(1)/17U

 
 
 

1G/7U
1G/12U

 
6G/24U

 
13G/0U

 
 

10G(9)/0U
 
 

13G(12)/0U
 
 
 

12G(10)/0U
 

4G/0U
 

5G/0U
 

4G/0U
 
 

17G/0U
 
 

1G/0U
 

Aboubakar S. Sanogo
Thomas A. Larder
Malini Guha
Erika Balsom
Charles O'Brien
Jose A. Sanchez Mosquera
Paul D. Theberge
Owen Lyons
Stephen J. Rifkin
Erika Balsom
Saalem A. Humayun
Thomas H. McSorley
Jose A. Sanchez Mosquera
Malini Guha
Charles O'Brien
Christopher M. Furstenau
Zuzana Pick
Christopher M. Furstenau
Mitsuyo Wada-Marciano
Zuzana Pick
Malini Guha
Mitsuyo Wada-Marciano
Zuzana Pick
Andre Loiselle
Charles O'Brien
Erika Balsom
Aboubakar S. Sanogo
Aboubakar S. Sanogo
Malini Guha
Mitsuyo Wada-Marciano
Not Available
Christopher M. Furstenau
Mitsuyo Wada-Marciano
Christopher M. Furstenau
Mitsuyo Wada-Marciano
Zuzana Pick
Not Available
Christopher M. Furstenau

11
11
10,11
11
11,12
10
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
10,11
11,12
10
10
12
11
10,11s
10,12
11
12
10
10
11,12
11,12
10
11,12,12s
11
11
12
12s
12
11,12s
10,10s,11s
11
12

Source: Course Master Records - 2010 to 2012; Teaching Evaluation Records - 2010 to 2012
Notes: 1. 'Not Available' appears when an instructor name is not in the Teaching Evaluation Database.

2. Numbers in '(  )' are the graduate student enrolments in the reported program, when less than the total graduate enrolment.
3. Excludes students officially withdrawn.
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